K. Jay Reynolds

Operator

¢

ROD RIC CORPOR TION

1O, 1BOX 1767

MIDLAND, TEXAS 797002 '
(915) GH2-7BHO E
R
Well Name ¢ Number NE PEARL QUEEN UNIT #28  // {4~
SDX RESOURCES AP -p25-33725

Location SECy;?g: T-19-S, R-35-E

Lhp/e 3 23101

The undersigned hereby certifies that he is an authorized representative
of the drilling contractor who drilled the above described well and that
he has conducted deviation tests and obtained the following results:

RECORD OF

INCLINATION

¢(1. Measured Depth 12. Course Length *13. Angle of 14. Displacement per 15. Cowrse 16. Accumulstive

(feet) (Hundreds of feet) :gc::::ell'c;n t‘s‘::g’:? AF::I: X100) Displacement ((eet) Dinplacement (feet)
418 418 3/4 1.31 5.48 5.48
744 326 1 1/2 2.62 8.54 14,02
1021 277 1 1.75 4.85 18.87
1606 585 3/4 1.31 7.66 26.53
1881 275 1 1/4 2.18 6.00 32,53
2222 341 1 1.75 5.97 38,50
2535 313 1 1.75 5.48 43.98
2817 282 2 1/2 4.36 12.30 56.28
3003 186 3 5.23 9.73 66.01
3158 155 3 5.23 8.11 74.12
3180 22 3 5.23 1.15 15.27
3384 204 3. 1/2 6.10 12.44 87.71
3562 178 1 3/4 3.05 5.43 93.14
4060 498 1 1/2 2.62 13.05 106.19
4555 495 1 1/2 2.62 12,97 119.16
5053 498 3/4 1.31 6.52 125.68

%327 My Comm. Exp. 02/21/2001

SHIREEEN GARBER
Notary Public
STATE OF TEXAS

Subscribed and sworn to before me this (éz@i;

My Commission Expires 52/24%4x0 0 /
2

Drilling Contractor:

Rod Ric Corporation
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VanCleave - Secretary
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Garber -
Midland County, Texas

Notary
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